
Cod. 

Classe 

di 

Concor

Descr. Classe di Concorso

Cod. 

Tipo 

Posto

Posto Cognome Nome
Punteggi

o

Prefe

r. 1

Prefer. 

2

Prefer. 

3

Num. 

Figli

Serv. 

Senz

a 

Dem

Sess

o

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 1 CARBONE                   MARIALUISA        184 Q R  1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 2 GENORI                    CLAUDIA           152 Q R  1 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 3 ADAMI                     FRANCESCA         126,5 Q R  3  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 4 PERONE                    MARIA PIA         115 Q R  2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 5 MANZONI                   MICHELA           103,5 Q   0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 6 MAGNI                     MICOL             102,5 R   1 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 7 BLAFO                     ALESSANDRA        98 Q R  1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 8 MARIANI                   FILIPPO           92 Q R  1  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 9 PAPAGNA                   CATERINA          90 Q R  1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 10 MIELE                     EZIO              87 Q R  1 X M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 11 BERGAMO                   ILARIA            82,5 Q R  1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 12 BENDONI                   SIMONE PAOLO      75 Q R  3 X M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 13 FIMIANI                   VALENTINO         69    0 X M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 14 TUFARIELLO                PAOLA             63 Q R  2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 15 VOLPI                     ELENA             61    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 16 FROMBO                    PAOLA             59 R   4  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 17 GUSMINI                   ALESSIA           58 Q   0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 18 MAIO                      LUCIA             57,5 Q   0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 19 SCUDELLA                  ROSINA            57    0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 20 NOVELLINO                 LAURA EMANUELA    56,5 Q   0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 21 ASARO                     CARLO             52,5    0 X M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 22 MORIZZI                   RAFFAELLA         51,5 Q   0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 23 BARONI                    DAVIDE            51 Q   0 X M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 24 DI MARCO                  FIORELLA          49 Q   0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 25 MORIGGI                   FRANCESCA ALICE   47,5 Q R  2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 26 ARDEMAGNI                 ORSOLA            47 Q R  2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 27 GARAVELLI                 CHIARA            46,5 Q R  1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 28 SARTI                     PAOLA ORNELLA     44    0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 29 POIDOMANI                 SILVIA            43 Q   0  F
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 30 GHIDONI                   PAOLA             41,5 Q R  1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 31 VELA                      MICHELANGELA      41 Q   0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 32 TIRLONI                   MICHELE           39    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 33 ERINALDI                  STEFANO NICOLO    38 Q   0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 34 FEDELI                    FRANCESCA         37    0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 35 PIDALA                    ADRIANA           36 R   1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 36 SCARAVAGGI                CLAUDIA           35,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 37 BRAMBILLA                 PAOLO             35 R   4  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 38 TUTTOLOMONDO              VALERIA           34,5 R   2 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 39 CAZZATO                   MARINA            34    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 40 MELODIA                   DANIELA           33 G   0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 41 CUFONE                    FRANCESCA         33 R   2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 42 SESINI                    MAURA MARIA       33 R   2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 43 CARLINO                   IVAN              33 R   2  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 44 RUSSO                     GRAZIANA LUCIA    33 R   1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 45 FOPPA                     DAVIDE            33    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 46 SIMONE                    VALENTINA         33    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 47 FACHERIS                  MARIA             33    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 48 GALLUZZO                  GRETA             33    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 49 GRIPPA                    ALESSANDRO        33    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 50 AMADEI                    MANUELA           33    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 51 MARANESI                  CARLO             32,5 Q   0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 52 PELLITTERI                TATIANA           32,5    0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 53 SCOTTI                    STEFANO           32 Q R  2  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 54 MAMONE                    AMEDEO            32    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 55 MONICA                    ELISA             31    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 56 CARNUCCIO                 GESSICA           30,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 57 PATTI                     VALERIO           30,5    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 58 GAMBA                     FRANCESCO         30,5    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 59 MARSALA                   BIAGIO            30    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 60 FACHERIS                  ALICE             29    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 61 MORIGGIO                  RAFFAELLA         29    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 62 LOCONTE                   VALENTINA LORENZA 28    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 63 PECORARO                  GASPARE           27,5    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 64 BAIAMONTE                 ANTONINO GIUSEPPE 27,5    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 65 FONTANA                   NICOLETTA CRISTINA 27    0  F



A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 66 PASCERI                   VALENTINA         27    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 67 SALVIATI                  YESICA            26,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 68 ROMEO                     BARBARA           26,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 69 SOLLAZZO                  SALVATORE         26,5    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 70 VILLA                     ELISABETTA        26 R   3  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 71 RICOTTA                   COSIMO            25,5 R   1  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 72 VECCHI                    MARZIA            25,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 73 GANDOLFI                  GAIA              25 R   2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 74 FINETTI                   MICHELA           25    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 75 PELLEGRINI                FEDERICA          24,5 R S  2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 76 LINGIARDI                 VALENTINA         24,5 R   1  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 77 FORCELLA                  EZIO              24    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 78 STELLA                    MARGHERITA ELEONOR23 R   2  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 79 FUMAGALLI                 MARCELLA          23    0 X F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 80 ROZZONI                   ROBERTO GIOVANNI  22,5 R   2  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 81 FILIA                     NICOLA            22,5 T   0 X M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 82 PALAZZOLO                 DOMENICO          22    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 83 TAVIANO                   VERONICA PATRIZIA 21,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 84 GUERINI                   GIORGIO MARIO     21    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 85 ZIBETTI                   DARIO             21    0  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 86 POLONI                    ROBERTO           19 R   3  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 87 RECANATI                  SIMONE            18,5 R   2  M

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 88 COLOMBO                   SARA              18,5    0  F

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE         NN 89 FERRARI                   FULVIO            18    0  M

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 1 EUSTACCHIO                MARIA CHIARA      137,5 Q R  2  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 2 DE PALMA                  MARIANNA          128,5 Q   0 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 3 GALANTINO                 MICHELE           109,5 Q T  0 X M

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 4 RIVERA                    LINA              102 Q R  1 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 5 CURCIO                    CATIA             99,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 6 MANENTI                   FRANCESCA         96,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 7 CONTI                     SILVIA            95 Q   0 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 8 GIALLONGO                 LORENA            90,5 Q R  1  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 9 DI PRAZZA                 ILENIA PIERA      89,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 10 CARMINATI                 ELISABETTA        88 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 11 MATTIOLI                  MORENO            87,5 Q   0  M

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 12 GRECO                     DANIELE           82,5 Q   0  M



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 13 CARIONI                   LAURA             78    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 14 PIZZOCHERI                MARTA             77,5    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 15 D'ANTONIO                 PETRA             77 Q R  2  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 16 DAINESE                   ELEONORA          70 Q R  2  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 17 ARCIDIACONO               ARIANNA           68,5 Q R  1 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 18 VENTURA                   FRANCESCO         65,5 R   1  M

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 19 VALERIO                   SILVIA            62 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 20 DAMONE                    GUENDALINA        62    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 21 VITALI                    GIULIA            61    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 22 CHIOMMINO                 MELANIA           59,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 23 GRECO                     MARIA             53,5    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 24 LO VECCHIO                VERONICA          51    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 25 ROSA                      MARIA SILVIA      50,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 26 GRANDE                    ARIANNA           47 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 27 D' AMBROSIO               MARTINA           45    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 28 GIUSSANI                  ELISA             44,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 29 CATTANEO                  CHIARA            44 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 30 PASSONI                   ELISA             43    0 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 31 CIOCCA                    GABRIEL           43    0 X M

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 32 D'INTRONO                 YLENIA            42 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 33 PISCOPO                   MARIA CONCETTA    41    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 34 ZAGHENI                   MARIA LARA        39,5 Q   0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 35 GRAZIADEI                 ILARIA            38 R   1  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 36 LEGRAMANDI                MARICA FRANCESCA  37,5 R   1  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 37 FORESTI                   MARIA GIULIA      36,5 R   1 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 38 DE PALMA                  ELISABETTA        36 Q R  2  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 39 ACETO                     PALMIRA           35    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 40 BARBARINO                 CONCETTA          32 Q R  1 X F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 41 GERONAZZO                 CRISTINA          29    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 42 RIVA                      EMANUELE          28    0  M

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 43 RICCIO                    DOMENICA          27    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 44 SANZARI                   VALENTINA         26    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 45 SABBADINI                 BARBARA           26    0  F

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NN 46 LIMATOLA                  TERESA            24    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 1 LAUDICINA                 ANNA LISA         237 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 BRAMBILLA                 LAURA             164,5    0  F



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 UBIALI                    FEDERICA          127 R   2  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 ABATE                     GAETANO ENRICO    126 Q S  0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 ZEMA                      ANNA MARIA        103 Q R  2 X F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 MORELLO                   GAETANO           90 Q   0 X M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 SPIGOLON                  ALESSANDRO        89 Q R  1 X M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 IANNELLA                  FULVIO            88,5    0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 9 CAFA                      FABRIZIO          85,5 Q R S 1  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 10 MIZZOTTI                  CHIARA            81 Q   0 X F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 11 SALERNO                   BARBARA           78,5 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 12 TERI                      GRAZIA CHIARA     76 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 13 VISMARA                   LAURA             72 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 14 CASCONE                   ELISA             71,5 Q R  2  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 15 AVELLA                    SALVATORE         71 R   1  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 16 MOSCARITOLO               SARA              69,5    0 X F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 17 PAGLIARELLO               IRENE             63,5 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 18 LI PUMA                   RENZO             63,5    0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 19 MAFFIOLI                  CLAUDIA           63 R   3  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 20 ARCIDIACONO               ELEONORA          62,5 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 21 ROCCHETTA                 FEDERICA          61,5 Q R  2  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 22 FURIO                     ANNA              55    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 23 ZIGATTI                   VALENTINA         52,5 Q R  1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 24 VENUTI                    MARIA CHIARA      52,5 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 25 PORCIATTI                 GIOVANNI          46,5 Q   0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 26 INTINI                    ILENIA            46,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 27 MARANGONI                 STEFANO           45 R   2  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 28 BIGATTI                   ROBERTA           45    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 29 DE LUCIA                  PAOLA MATRONA     45    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 30 MARTINELLI                MARIANNA          44,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 31 DOSSENA                   MARTA             42,5 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 32 LODRINI                   CHIARA            42,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 33 ZAFARANA                  MANUEL ANDREA     41,5    0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 34 DELLE DONNE               MARCO             41 Q   0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 35 PATERNOSTER               ANGELA            41 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 36 AGNELLI                   PAOLA             39,5 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 37 COMELLI                   FRANCESCA         39    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 38 SPITALERI                 ANDREA            38,5 G R  1  M



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 39 FOSSATI                   SUSANNA AGNESE    36 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 40 ESPOSITO                  ELIANA GIOVANNA   36    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 41 ROBUSTELLI TEST           ALICE             36    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 42 DEL BOSCO                 DANIELA           35,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 43 PASSARETTA                VALENTINA         35 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 44 LANNI                     MARCO             35 R   1  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 45 SQUITIERI                 LUISA             35    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 46 ORSINI                    GIANLUCA          34,5    0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 47 PILATO                    CHIARA ASSUNTA    34    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 48 ALDENI                    GIADA             33,5 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 49 BARBERA                   LUCIA             33 Q   0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 50 BERTONI                   DARIA             33    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 51 DURANTE                   ANGELA            33    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 52 RIVA                      MARZIA ALESSANDRA 32 Q R  1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 53 CATALDI                   GIUSEPPE          30,5 Q R  2  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 54 MARCHIONNA                SARA              29,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 55 AUTULLO                   EDMONDO MATTIA    29,5    0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 56 SANTONICOLA               ANNA CONCETTA     29 R   3  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 57 BUGINI                    VALERIA           29 R   2  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 58 SUGAMELI                  CHIARA            29 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 59 ROMANO                    MARIA ELENA       29    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 60 ROZZONI                   SILVIA            28,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 61 BAZZI                     ELEONORA          28    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 62 ROMANO                    FABIO BIAGIO      28    0  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 63 LODDO                     RUBEN             27,5 R   1  M

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 64 ROMEO                     TIZIANA           27 R   2  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 65 CASCONE                   CLELIA            27 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 66 BROGNI                    LORENA            26,5 R   3 X F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 67 CURATELLI                 LUISA             26,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 68 DONADELLI                 ROBERTA           25 R   1  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 69 CORTESI                   LAURA BRUNA MARIA 25    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 70 CARLETTA                  FEDERICA          23,5    0  F

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 71 GIGANTINO                 MATTIA            22    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 MOTTA                     CRISTINA          126 Q R  1 X F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 BILARDO                   ALFREDA GIOVANNA L 114 Q R  1 X F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 CAFORIO                   CLAUDIO           110 Q   0  M



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 4 MARASCO                   MARCO             100    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 5 BETTANI                   LAURA             84,5 Q R  2  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 6 RISI                      VALENTINO  DINO   80 Q   0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 7 SAIJA BISAZZA             STEFANO           72,5 Q   0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 8 FIGLIOLI                  ERIKA             57 Q   0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 9 CERUTI                    CLAUDIA           54    0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 10 BERGAMI                   FRANCESCO         50,25 Q R  1  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 11 MAGNI                     ANDREA            49,25    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 12 ORLANDI                   SERGIO            48    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 13 DEFENDI                   SUSANNA           32,5    0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 14 TROVATO                   GIUSEPPE          32 R   1 X M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 15 LEGNANI                   LUCA              32    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 16 DE PASCALIS               DANIELE           32    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 17 SUDATI                    FRANCESCO         32    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 18 MACALLI                   MICHELA           31,63    0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 19 MAMONE                    AMEDEO            29    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 20 GIUSSANI                  FRANCESCO         27,63    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 21 LUCARELLI                 STEFANIA          27,5    0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 22 DOMINONI                  URIEL             26,5 Q   0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 23 CIOCCA                    GABRIEL           25,88    0 X M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 24 PELLEGRINI                ANNA              25,5 Q   0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 25 RITA                      ROBERTA           25,5    0  F

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 26 CARLUCCIO                 CLAUDIO           24 L   0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 27 CARLUCCIO                 ANTONIO           24 L   0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 28 FERRI                     MATTEO            23,5    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 29 CARUSO                    GAETANO           23,5    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 30 SEREGNI                   SIMONE            22    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 31 OLDONI                    GIULIO            18    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 32 CIARROCCHI                FRANCESCO         14,91    0  M

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 33 GOI                       MASSIMO           12 R   1  M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 1 NAZZARI                   ELENA             108,5 Q R  1  F

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 2 FACCHETTI                 MARZIA            81,5 Q R  1  F

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 3 CALI                      MASSIMO           81,5 Q   0  M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 4 ROSASPINA                 ROBERTA           79 Q   0  F

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 5 DONZELLA                  ANTONINO          67 Q R  2 X M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 6 SAVOINI                   CAMILLA           59,5 Q R  1  F



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 7 NIGRO                     ANTONIO           53 Q R  1 X M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 8 COZZOLINO                 DEBORAH           46 G Q R 2  F

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 9 FERRARIO                  MORENO            41,5 R   1  M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 10 DOSIO                     LUCA              41 Q   0 X M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 11 COLOMBO                   LUCA              39    0  M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 12 ANNUNZIATA                ANTONIO           36    0 X M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 13 MININI                    LAURA             33    0  F

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 14 RESMINI                   DANIELA           33    0  F

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 15 PAOLINO                   FABIO             32,5 R   2  M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 16 LOCATI                    MATTEO            32    0  M

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT.        NN 17 DOGNINI                   LAURA             28,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 1 MORINO                    LUCIA SIMONA      223,5 Q R  2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 2 DE FILIPPO                CARLO ANDREA      102,5 Q   0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 3 ZEMA                      ANNA MARIA        101 Q R  2 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 4 TUFARIELLO                PAOLA             91 Q R  2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 5 VOLPI                     ELENA             87    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 6 CAMPANELLI                ANGELA            85 Q   0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 7 ASARO                     CARLO             79,5    0 X M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 8 FROMBO                    PAOLA             74 R   4  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 9 MIELE                     EZIO              69 Q R  1 X M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 10 MORIGGI                   FRANCESCA ALICE   63,5 Q R  2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 11 ZIGATTI                   VALENTINA         58,5 Q R  1  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 12 MAIO                      LUCIA             57,5 Q   0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 13 CARTA                     VINCENZO DANIELE  55,5 Q R  1 X M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 14 MOSCARITOLO               SARA              51,5    0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 15 SARTI                     PAOLA ORNELLA     49    0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 16 SCOTTI                    STEFANO           47 Q R  2  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 17 VELA                      MICHELANGELA      47 Q   0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 18 MORIZZI                   RAFFAELLA         45,5 Q   0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 19 NOVELLINO                 LAURA EMANUELA    43,5 Q   0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 20 GUERRINI ROCCO            FEDERICA          42 Q   0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 21 GARAVELLI                 CHIARA            40,5 Q R  1  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 22 TIRLONI                   MICHELE           38    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 23 GAMBA                     FRANCESCO         37,5    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 24 POIDOMANI                 SILVIA            37 Q   0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 25 SESINI                    MAURA MARIA       37 R   2  F



A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 26 PIDALA                    ADRIANA           36 R   1  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 27 GHIDONI                   PAOLA             35,5 Q R  1  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 28 SCARAVAGGI                CLAUDIA           35,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 29 DEL BOSCO                 DANIELA           35,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 30 BRAMBILLA                 PAOLO             35 R   4  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 31 FEDELI                    FRANCESCA         35    0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 32 LEONE                     VERA              34,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 33 BENCETTI                  VALERIA           34 R   2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 34 LA MALFA                  CESARE            34 R   1  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 35 BAIONA                    ENZO              34    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 36 ALDENI                    GIADA             33,5 Q   0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 37 BARBERA                   LUCIA             33 Q   0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 38 CUFONE                    FRANCESCA         33 R   2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 39 CARLINO                   IVAN              33 R   2  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 40 GALLUZZO                  GRETA             33    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 41 GRANATA                   ERMINIA           33    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 42 MARANESI                  CARLO             32,5 Q   0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 43 PELLITTERI                TATIANA           32,5    0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 44 MAMONE                    AMEDEO            32    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 45 CATALDI                   GIUSEPPE          30,5 Q R  2  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 46 PATTI                     VALERIO           30,5    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 47 CAZZATO                   MARINA            30    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 48 MARSALA                   BIAGIO            29,5    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 49 SANTONICOLA               ANNA CONCETTA     29 R   3  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 50 SUGAMELI                  CHIARA            29 R   1  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 51 SORVILLO                  GIOVANNI          29    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 52 ROMANO                    FABIO BIAGIO      28    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 53 MORIGGIO                  RAFFAELLA         28    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 54 FONTANA                   NICOLETTA CRISTINA 27    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 55 PASCERI                   VALENTINA         27    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 56 SOLLAZZO                  SALVATORE         26,5    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 57 VILLA                     ELISABETTA        26 R   3  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 58 FERRARI                   DARIO             25,5 R   2  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 59 RICOTTA                   COSIMO            25,5 R   1  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 60 VECCHI                    MARZIA            25,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 61 GANDOLFI                  GAIA              25 R   2  F



A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 62 FINETTI                   MICHELA           25    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 63 IACCHETTI MAZZA           GIOVANNI          24,5 J R  1  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 64 PELLEGRINI                FEDERICA          24,5 R S  2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 65 LINGIARDI                 VALENTINA         24,5 R   1  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 66 FORCELLA                  EZIO              24    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 67 CARLETTA                  FEDERICA          23,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 68 STELLA                    MARGHERITA ELEONOR23 R   2  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 69 FUMAGALLI                 MARCELLA          23    0 X F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 70 ROZZONI                   ROBERTO GIOVANNI  22,5 R   2  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 71 FILIA                     NICOLA            22,5 T   0 X M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 72 PALAZZOLO                 DOMENICO          22    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 73 RUFFINI                   DONATELLA         22    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 74 TAVIANO                   VERONICA PATRIZIA 21,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 75 GUERINI                   GIORGIO MARIO     21    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 76 ZIBETTI                   DARIO             21    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 77 FERRARI                   MATTEO            20    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 78 SPECCHIULLI               MARCELLO DONATO   20    0  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 79 POLONI                    ROBERTO           19 R   3  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 80 RECANATI                  SIMONE            18,5 R   2  M

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 81 COLOMBO                   SARA              18,5    0  F

A060 TECNOLOGIA               NN 82 FERRARI                   FULVIO            18    0  M

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 1 CORSINI                   VERA MARIA        150 Q R  2  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 2 ARCA                      ALESSANDRA MARIA T 144,5    0  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 3 STRAZZELLA                MARIA PIA         131 Q R  2  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 4 CARMINATI                 SILVIA            85    0  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 5 CONTORNO                  MASSIMILIANO      84 Q R  1  M

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 6 COSTANZO                  ROSA ANNA RITA    72    0 X F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 7 ASSANELLI                 DAVIDE            62    0  M

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 8 LUCHENA                   FEDERICA          54 Q   0 X F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 9 MONACO                    DANIELA           51    0  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 10 ANELINA                   DOMENICO          44 Q R  1  M

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 11 STUCCHI                   ALESSANDRA        41 Q R  2  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 12 ELIA                      ALESSANDRA        38 Q R  1 X F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 13 SCICCHITANO               ROCCO             34,5    0  M

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 14 PANZERA                   LAURA             28,5 R   3  F

AA25 LINGUA STRAN (FRANCESE)        NN 15 D'AMURI                   SIMONA            28    0  F



AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 1 SANGALLI                  SIMONA            151,5 Q R  1  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 2 ARCA                      ALESSANDRA MARIA T 119,5    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 3 FOCARETA                  ANDREINA          103 Q R  2  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 4 URSO                      ANTONELLA         99 Q   0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 5 ARDEMAGNI                 EMILIA            93,5 Q   0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 6 CONTORNO                  MASSIMILIANO      84 Q R  1  M

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 7 CARMINATI                 ANNA LUCIA        78 Q   0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 8 ZUCCARO                   ELENA             78    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 9 BERETTA                   ALESSIA           76 Q R  1  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 10 MERISIO                   ANNAMARIA         73,5 R   4  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 11 CERVI                     MARISTELLA        68,5    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 12 PANTANELLI                DARIO             65 R   2  M

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 13 VENTURELLI                ALESSANDRA        60,5    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 14 CARMINATI                 SILVIA            58    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 15 MEAZZA                    ALESSANDRA        56,5 Q R  1  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 16 MONACO                    DANIELA           53    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 17 ANELINA                   DOMENICO          51 Q R  1  M

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 18 SORTINO                   EVA STEFANIA      46 Q R  2  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 19 MANUELLO                  ROBERTA           37    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 20 ZOLIO                     BODYARKA          35,5    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 21 RUGGIERO                  BARBARA           35 Q   0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 22 SCICCHITANO               ROCCO             34,5    0  M

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 23 GIUSSANI                  FEDERICA          33 R   2  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 24 RUZZI                     ALBERTO           29 R   2  M

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 25 MADERNA                   LEA               29    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 26 PANZERA                   LAURA             28,5 R   3  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 27 D'AMURI                   SIMONA            28    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 28 FINARDI                   CHIARA            27,5 R   2  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 29 BROGNI                    CHIARA            26,5 R   1  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 30 BRUSADELLI                MASSIMO           24,5    0  M

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 31 VOTTA                     ROMINA            24    0  F

AB25 LINGUA STRAN (INGLESE)         NN 32 ROSSINI                   MARIA ELENA       22 R   1  F

AC25 LINGUA STRAN(SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 CARMINATI                 ANNA LUCIA        88,5 Q   0  F

AC25 LINGUA STRAN(SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 MERISIO                   ANNAMARIA         85,5 R   4  F

AC25 LINGUA STRAN(SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 ZUCCARO                   ELENA             78    0  F

AC25 LINGUA STRAN(SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 ELIA                      ALESSANDRA        38 Q R  1 X F



AC25 LINGUA STRAN(SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 MORALES CANON             IRENE             33 Q   0  F

AC25 LINGUA STRAN(SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 DE LUCA                   CHIARA            28,5    0  F

AD25 LINGUA STRAN (TEDESCO)         NN 1 SINCINELLI                SIMONA            73 Q R  1  F

AD25 LINGUA STRAN (TEDESCO)         NN 2 CERVI                     MARISTELLA        64,5    0  F

AD25 LINGUA STRAN (TEDESCO)         NN 3 MEAZZA                    ALESSANDRA        42 Q R  1  F

AD25 LINGUA STRAN (TEDESCO)         NN 4 GIUSSANI                  FEDERICA          33 R   2  F

AD25 LINGUA STRAN (TEDESCO)         NN 5 BRUSADELLI                MASSIMO           24,5    0  M
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